UNIVERSAL PID CONTROLLER & INDICATOR
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
TIMERS & COUNTERS
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Programmable Timer
Thumbwheel Timer
Programmable Counter

7 www.selec.com PID CONTROLLERS
COMM. (RS485)OUTPUT 3 SUPPLY VOLTAGEOUTPUT 1 OUTPUT 2PRODUCT CODE
Ordering information
YES
PID500-T-0-0-01 RELAY (5A) 90 to 270V AC/DC
PID500-2-0-04 4-20mA
PID500-3-0-00 0 - 10V
PID500-T-1-0-01 SSR (12V DC)
PID500-T-2-0-01 4-20mA
------
---
------
90 to 270V AC/DC
90 to 270V AC/DC
90 to 270V AC/DC
90 to 270V AC/DC
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
PID500-0-0-01 RELAY (5A) 90 to 270V AC/DCRELAY (5A) RELAY (5A)
PID500-0-0-04  RELAY (5A) YES 90 to 270V AC/DCRELAY (5A) RELAY (5A)
PID500-2-0-01   ---4-20mA 90 to 270V AC/DCRELAY (5A) RELAY (5A)
PID528-1 -- 90 to 270V AC/DCRELAY (5A) RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
YESPID330-2-0-04
PID330-0-0-01 RELAY (5A)
PID110-0-0-01 RELAY (5A)
4-20mA
---
---
90 to 270V AC/DC
90 to 270V AC/DC
90 to 270V AC/DC
PID500-1-0-00   ---SSR (12V DC) 90 to 270V AC/DC—RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
RELAY (5A)
---